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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres M <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

43476153 MATEU VENY OLIVER 00:26.01 251.2 2002 CNPALMA

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:26.04 501.3 2003 NCALVIA

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 00:26.08 501.4 2002 SALLE-P

45185608 JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 00:27.38 501.5 2003 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 21.2

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:25.89 502.1 2002 CNPALMA

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00:24.91 502.2 2000 CNPALMA

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:23.85 502.3 1997 CNPALMA

41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 00:24.59 502.4 2002 CVOLTOR

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:24.28 252.5 1999 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 2 50 Libres F <> (25)

SERIE Nº 32.1

43213487 MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 00:29.21 503.2 2003 CAMPUSES

02848609 JOHANNA E. SCHULZ 00:28.57 503.3 2002 DUET

45614499 LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 00:28.21 253.4 2003 CVOLTOR

43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 00:29.29 503.5 2003 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 400 Libres F <> (28)

SERIE Nº 44.1

49607602 AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ 04:41.03 504.2 2001 CNPALMA

43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 04:25.75 504.3 2000 NCALVIA

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 04:34.67 504.4 2003 CNPALMA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 04:46.65 254.5 2004 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 5 200 Braza M <> (15)

SERIE Nº 55.1

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 02:41.46 255.3 2005 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Braza F <> (39)

SERIE Nº 66.1

06922770 IVETA IVANOVA TODOROVA 02:58.25 506.3 2004 CVOLTOR

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 03:04.06 256.4 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 7 200 Espalda M <> (12)

SERIE Nº 77.1

05409396 LEON PERRY 02:15.88 507.3 2002 NCALVIA

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 02:17.49 507.4 2001 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 200 Espalda F <> (36)

SERIE Nº 88.1

49923805 MARTINA MANRESA MALBERTI 02:22.81 258.3 2005 SALLE-P

43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02:23.11 258.4 2002 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 9 100 Mariposa M <> (8)

SERIE Nº 99.1

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 01:07.84 259.3 2004 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 10 100 Mariposa F <> (32)

SERIE Nº 1010.1

43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01:06.15 5010.3 2001 SALLE-P

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 01:11.00 2510.4 2005 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 400 Estilos F <> (42)

SERIE Nº 1112.1

45189605 MARINA PONS RAMON 05:49.12 2511.1 2006 CNPALMA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 05:34.15 5011.2 2004 SALLE-P

43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 05:13.80 5011.3 2002 CNPALMA

41664004 AINA GARCIA VIVES 05:29.99 5011.4 2003 SALLE-P

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 05:31.40 2511.5 2005 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Braza M <> (13)

SERIE Nº 1213.1

45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS 00:30.52 2512.2 1994 CN.INCA

43461268 ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ 00:29.45 2512.3 1999 SALLE-P

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 00:30.83 5012.4 1997 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Braza F <> (37)

SERIE Nº 1314.1

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 00:37.36 5013.3 2005 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 15 1500 Libres M <> (6)

SERIE Nº 1415.1

49606072 JOSEP PASCUAL MUT 18:46.96 2514.3 2005 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 17 200 Libres M <> (3)

SERIE Nº 1517.1

43483013 ARNAU PALMER MORA 02:04.13 5015.2 2001 CNPALMA

43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 01:54.74 5015.3 2000 CNPALMA

43214595 MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS 01:53.26 2515.4 2000 CNPALMA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 02:14.23 2515.5 2005 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 18 200 Libres F <> (27)

SERIE Nº 1618.1

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:21.04 2516.2 2005 CNPALMA

43228048 LUCIA CARLA ELICABE CATALAN 02:15.68 5016.3 2003 CNPALMA

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 02:22.94 5016.4 2005 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 20 50 Espalda F <> (34)

SERIE Nº 1720.1

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 00:30.35 2517.3 2004 CVOLTOR

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 00:31.04 2517.4 2003 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 21 100 Braza M <> (14)

SERIE Nº 1821.1

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:11.88 2518.2 2003 CVOLTOR

78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO 01:04.90 2518.3 1997 CNPALMA

43463961 ADRIAN GUERRERO LÓPEZ 01:09.60 2518.4 2001 SALLE-P

43471880 JORDI CINTA PEREZ 01:18.96 5018.5 2005 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 22 100 Braza F <> (38)

SERIE Nº 1922.1

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:21.34 5019.2 2005 CN.INCA

41583403 DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS 01:15.74 5019.3 2000 CNPALMA

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:19.04 5019.4 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 23 50 Mariposa M <> (7)

SERIE Nº 2023.1

43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 00:25.31 5020.3 1997 CNPALMA

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:26.41 5020.4 1999 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 25 800 Libres M <> (5)

SERIE Nº 2125.1

20549585 XAVIER GUILLEN CARACUEL 08:39.25 5021.3 2001 CNPALMA

45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 09:05.93 5021.4 2001 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 26 800 Libres F <> (29)

SERIE Nº 2226.1

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 09:34.41 5022.3 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 27 100 Espalda M <> (11)

SERIE Nº 2327.1

05409396 LEON PERRY 01:02.95 5023.3 2002 NCALVIA

PRUEBA Nº: 28 100 Espalda F <> (35)

SERIE Nº 2428.1

43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 01:06.40 2524.2 2002 CNPALMA

43466614 MARTA MARIA GUASP BAUZA 01:05.98 2524.3 2004 CVOLTOR

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:08.39 5024.4 2003 CVOLTOR

41622760 ANGELS MARTI GINARD 01:16.45 5024.5 2006 ES.ARTA

PRUEBA Nº: 29 200 Mariposa M <> (9)

SERIE Nº 2529.1

43222608 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 02:09.61 5025.3 2000 CNPALMA

45611418 GUILLEM ESTARELLAS DE HARO 02:30.28 5025.4 2004 CAMPUSES

PRUEBA Nº: 31 100 Libres M <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2631.1

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 00:59.33 2526.2 2004 CVOLTOR

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 00:56.79 5026.3 2002 SALLE-P

45187625 SERGI PUIG BLANCO 00:57.09 5026.4 2003 NCALVIA

09897080 ALEX EMERY SACH 01:01.94 2526.5 2005 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 31 100 Libres M <> (2)

SERIE Nº 2731.2

43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 00:55.68 5027.2 2001 SALLE-P

43473758 ROBERTO GALLEGO MELCHOR 00:54.36 5027.3 2002 SALLE-P

43469832 JAUME SASTRE GALARZO 00:55.14 5027.4 2000 CNPALMA

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:56.49 5027.5 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 32 100 Libres F <> (26)

SERIE Nº 2832.1

43476271 ARIADNA MORA FERRANDIS 01:05.94 2528.2 2006 SALLE-P

43467318 GABRIELA VELASCO ROCHON 01:04.56 2528.3 2005 CAMPUSES

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 01:05.84 2528.4 2005 CVOLTOR

49868937 CARLA LLABRES PEDRET 01:06.94 2528.5 2006 SALLE-P

SERIE Nº 2932.2

43229623 SARA GIRALDO PEDROTE 01:03.63 2529.1 2005 CAMPUSES

02848609 JOHANNA E. SCHULZ 01:03.10 5029.2 2002 DUET

43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 01:02.76 5029.3 2002 NCALVIA

45614378 MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:01.87 2529.4 2002 CNPALMA

43224606 MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:02.37 2529.5 2003 CVOLTOR

SERIE Nº 3032.3

43474348 PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 01:01.85 5030.1 2003 NCALVIA

43465671 MALEN TOMAS MELERO 01:01.50 5030.2 2001 SALLE-P

43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:01.26 5030.3 2001 SALLE-P

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 01:00.35 2530.4 2005 NCALVIA

45614441 CLAUDIA NUÑEZ LLADO 01:00.52 2530.5 2005 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 34 200 Estilos F <> (41)

SERIE Nº 3134.1

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 02:49.52 2531.1 2005 CN.INCA

43470223 AINA BOIX HOMAR 02:42.93 5031.2 2005 CNPALMA

43475420 LILIA ARROM LLIZO 02:31.81 2531.3 2004 CN.INCA

43464488 NIKA SANCHEZ GUTNIK 02:40.55 5031.4 2005 SALLE-P

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:43.08 2531.5 2005 CNPALMA
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